Clinton County Regional Educational Service Agency (CCRESA)
TRANSITION PROGRAMS HOUSED IN THE ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
2024-2025 Student Calendar

Monday August 26 First Day of School for Students
Friday - Monday August/September 30-2 No School for Students
Friday September 13 No School for Students
Friday September 27 No School for Students
Monday - Friday October 7-11 No School for Students
Friday October 18 No School for Students
Friday November 1 No School for Students
Friday November 15 No School for Students
Monday — Friday November 25-29 No School for Students
(Tuesday) November 26 (No School for Students; Parent/Teacher Conf.)
Friday December 6 No School for Students
Friday December 20 Early Dismissal (11:33 AM)
Monday — Friday December/January 23-3 No School for Students
Friday January 10 No School for Students
Monday January 20 No School for Students
Friday February 7 No School for Students
Monday - Tuesday February 17 -18 No School for Students
Friday March 7 No School for Students
Friday March 21 No School for Students
Friday — Friday March/April 28-4 No School for Students
Friday April 18 No School for Students
Friday May 2 No School for Students
Friday May 16 No School for Students
Friday — Monday May 23 -26 No School for Students
Friday June 6 No School for Students
Friday June 13 No School for Students
Wednesday June 18 LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS
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